SensorName

TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T_AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132
TPSWC-2T AT 334132

TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT
TPSWC-2T AT

334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132
334132

DateSampleTaken IsDataValid Salinity (PSU) SalinityTelemetryQualifiers

9/7/2015 0:49
9/7/2015 1:49
9/7/2015 2:49
9/7/2015 3:49
9/7/2015 4:49
9/7/2015 5:49
9/7/2015 6:49
9/7/2015 7:49
9/7/2015 8:49
9/7/2015 9:49
9/7/2015 10:49
9/7/2015 11:49
9/7/2015 12:49
9/7/2015 13:49
9/7/2015 14:49
9/7/2015 15:49
9/7/2015 16:49
9/7/2015 17:49
9/7/2015 18:49
9/7/2015 19:49
9/7/2015 20:49
9/7/2015 21:49
9/7/2015 22:49
9/7/2015 23:49
9/8/2015 0:49
9/8/2015 1:49
9/8/2015 2:49
9/8/2015 3:49
9/8/2015 4:49
9/8/2015 5:49
9/8/2015 6:49
9/8/2015 7:49
9/8/2015 8:49
9/8/2015 9:49
9/8/2015 10:49
9/8/2015 11:49
9/8/2015 12:49
9/8/2015 13:49
9/8/2015 14:49
9/8/2015 15:49
9/8/2015 16:49
9/8/2015 17:49
9/8/2015 18:49
9/8/2015 19:49
9/8/2015 20:49
9/8/2015 21:49
9/8/2015 22:49
9/8/2015 23:49
9/9/2015 0:49
9/9/2015 1:49
9/9/2015 2:49
9/9/2015 3:49
9/9/2015 4:49
9/9/2015 5:49
9/9/2015 6:49
9/9/2015 7:49
9/9/2015 8:49
9/9/2015 9:49
9/9/2015 10:49
9/9/2015 11:49
9/9/2015 12:49
9/9/2015 13:49
9/9/2015 14:49
9/9/2015 15:49
9/9/2015 16:49
9/9/2015 17:49
9/9/2015 18:49
9/9/2015 19:49
9/9/2015 20:49
9/9/2015 21:49
9/9/2015 22:49
9/9/2015 23:49
9/10/2015 0:49
9/10/2015 1:49
9/10/2015 2:49
9/10/2015 3:49
9/10/2015 4:49
9/10/2015 5:49
9/10/2015 6:49
9/10/2015 7:49
9/10/2015 8:49
9/10/2015 9:49
9/10/2015 10:49
9/10/2015 11:49
9/10/2015 12:49
9/10/2015 13:49
9/10/2015 14:49
9/10/2015 15:49
9/10/2015 16:49
9/10/2015 17:49
9/10/2015 18:49
9/10/2015 19:49
9/10/2015 20:49
9/10/2015 21:49
9/10/2015 22:49
9/10/2015 23:49
9/11/2015 0:49
9/11/2015 1:49
9/11/2015 2:49
9/11/2015 3:49
9/11/2015 4:49
9/11/2015 5:49
9/11/2015 6:49
9/11/2015 7:49
9/11/2015 8:49
9/11/2015 9:49
9/11/2015 10:49
9/11/2015 11:49
9/11/2015 12:49
9/11/2015 13:49
9/11/2015 14:49
9/11/2015 15:49
9/11/2015 16:49
9/11/2015 17:49
9/11/2015 18:49
9/11/2015 19:49
9/11/2015 20:49

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.468
0.466
0.465
0.464
0.464
0.462
0.463
0.461
0.46
0.458
0.456
0.455
0.447
0.436
0.431
0.43
0.43
0.426
0.421
0.414
0.404
0.402
0.404
0.403
0.404
0.405
0.408
0.409
0.411
0.41
0.412
0.412
0.415
0.417
0.419
0.421
0.421
0.425
0.43
0.436
0.436
0.434
0.435
0.431
0.433
0.432
0.426
0.402
0.384
0.382
0.382
0.384
0.386
0.392
0.401
0.403
0.407
0.42
0.423
0.424
0.427
0.429
0.431
0.428
0.432
0.429
0.425
0.422
0.42
0.385
0.378
0.376
0.376
0.382
0.39
0.396
0.4
0.407
0.415
0.418
0.418
0.419
0.418
0.416
0.424
0.426
0.43
0.433
0.433
0.437
0.436
0.435
0.436
0.423
0.408
0.398
0.383
0.384
0.386
039
0.394
0.397
0.401
0.406
0.408
0.415
0.415
0413
0.421
0.426
0.432
0.435
0437
0434
0.436
0437
0428

pecificC

(uS/cm)

pecificC

TelemetryQualifiers

941.031
937.094
935.812
932.585
933.679
928.21
930.018
927.48
925.038
920.945
917.315
916.167
901.027
878.433
869.527
868.117
868.318
860.632
849.727
836.316
816.842
813.21
816.26
815.341
816.763
818.965
825.593
825.915
829.59
828.903
832.099
831.307
838.067
842.52
844.928
850.516
849.978
857.067
867.777
878.267
879.297
874.463
876.465
870.405
872.979
871.045
860.06
813.722
778.571
775.483
774.411
779.4
782.766
793.109
810.64
815.632
822.994
847.545
853.779
855.432
862.234
865.697
869.232
863.285
872.139
865.183
857.961
851.981
847.615
780.183
766.551
762.275
762.289
774.227
789.869
801.947
809.944
823.626
837.867
843.592
844.996
846.899
845.116
839.708
855.573
859.607
867.815
872.453
873.74
880.699
878.758
878.223
879.198
854.499
825.84
805.413
777.457
779.317
781.853
790.31
797.115
803.316
811.506
821.856
825.234
838.127
837.87
834.265
850.985
860.097
872.252
878.261
882.153
876.49
879.029
881.346
863.279

Temperature (C) TemperatureTelemetryQualifiers
30.121
29.962
29.799
29.644
29.502
29.385
29.271
29.191
29.099
29.089
29.207
29.381
29.952
30.461
30.793
30.624
30.944
31165
31.442
31573
31.487
31.299
31124
30.957
30.797
30.625
30.465
30.312
30.176
30.035
29.906

29.81
29.736
29.673

30.04
29.953

30.06
30.389
30.192
30.262
30.194
30.447
30.884

3116

3134

31.84
31.994
32,616
32.723
32.551

3235
32.154
31.969
31.792
31511
31.301
31.235
31.057
31.064
31.091
31.094
31.194
31368
31433
31315
31.687
31.804

318
31.931

3216

32.227

321
31.952
31.748
31.594

3143
31.269
31.134
30.987
30.877
30.887
30.905

30.82
30.845
30.892
30.918
31121
31.033
31.226
31378
31.489
31.546
31751
32.047
31.992
32.035
32.082
31973
31.847
31714
31578
31.442
31301
31.182
31.126
31.108
31.104
31.018
31.218
31.057
31.216
31.345
31.296
31.461
31.769
31.878
32.125

WaterLevel (ft) WaterLevelTelemetryQualifiers
0.753
0.753
0.751

0.75

0.75
0.749
0.747
0.745
0.745
0.742

0.74
0.759
0.785
0.779
0.781
0.781
0.779
0.777
0.779
0.779
0.778
0.778
0.777
0.777
0.777
0.775
0.775
0.774
0.773
0.773
0.771
0.772
0.768
0.763
0.759
0.759
0.759
0.756
0.751

0.75
0.749
0.749
0.748
0.748
0.747
0.748
0.748
0.748
0.749
0.749
0.751

0.75
0.751
0.748
0.756
0.753
0.748
0.743
0.742
0.739
0.735
0.732
0733
0733
0.731
0.731
0.732
0.732
0733
0.731
0.731

0.73

0.73
0.728
0.728
0.727
0.727
0.729

0.73
0.727
0.725
0.719
0.717
0.717
0.714
0.711

071
0.707
0.708
0.709
0.708
0.709
0.708
0.709
0.708
0.707
0.707
0.705
0.704
0.704
0.704
0.703
0.704
0.702
0.706
0.705
0.702
0.703
0.701
0.698
0.698
0.693
0.689
0.692
0.693
0.691
0.689



TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132
TPSWC-2T_AT_334132

9/11/2015 21:49
9/11/2015 22:49
9/11/2015 23:49
9/12/2015 0:49
9/12/2015 1:49
9/12/2015 2:49
9/12/2015 3:49
9/12/2015 4:49
9/12/2015 5:49
9/12/2015 6:49
9/12/2015 7:49
9/12/2015 8:49
9/12/2015 9:49
9/12/2015 10:49
9/12/2015 11:49
9/12/2015 12:49
9/12/2015 13:49
9/12/2015 14:49
9/12/2015 15:49
9/12/2015 16:49
9/12/2015 17:49
9/12/2015 18:49
9/12/2015 19:49
9/12/2015 20:49
9/12/2015 21:49
9/12/2015 22:49
9/12/2015 23:49
9/13/2015 0:49
9/13/2015 1:49
9/13/2015 2:49
9/13/2015 3:49
9/13/2015 4:49
9/13/2015 5:49
9/13/2015 6:49
9/13/2015 7:49
9/13/2015 8:49
9/13/2015 9:49
9/13/2015 10:49
9/13/2015 11:49
9/13/2015 12:49
9/13/2015 13:49
9/13/2015 14:49
9/13/2015 15:49
9/13/2015 16:49
9/13/2015 17:49
9/13/2015 18:49
9/13/2015 19:49
9/13/2015 20:49
9/13/2015 21:49
9/13/2015 22:49
9/13/2015 23:49

FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE
FALSE

0.42
0.403

0.38
0.363
0.366
0.372
0377
0.386
0.389
0.394
0.398

0.403
0.405
0.407
0.407
0.406
0.406
0.404
0.398
0.397

0.387
0.379
0.349
0.331
0.336
0.344
0.348
0.351
0.357
0.363
0.368
0.371
0.375
0.374
0.376
0.379

038
0.382
0.381
0.386
0.385
0.384
0.379
0374

0.36
0.333
0.337
0.341
0.346

849.127

815.29
770.834
736.953
742.924
754.995
764.046
781.451
788.045
798.225
806.309
808.744
814.969
818.744
823.533
823.482
821.917

821.27
818.366
806.759
804.763
809.026
785.144
768.703
709.761
674.623

684.76
700.563
707.146
714.159

725.25
736.391
747.598
753.172
760.987
759.075
763.141
768.138
770.472
774.161
772.413
782.056
779.644
778.938
768.344

758.92
730.596
678.968
687.083

694.29
703.883

32.269
32.675
32.828
32.848
32.615
32378

3221
31.992
31.809
31.601
31.488
31.385
31.288

31.37
31.258
31.398
31.619
31.871
31.915
32.097
32.074
31.925
32.145
32.236

32.46
32.522

3242

32.29
32.145
31.938
31.746
31.574
31.435
31.301
31.178
31.157
31.126
31.159
31.258
31.286
31.709
31.798
31.946
31.703
32.068
32.122
32.196
32.259
32.054
31.836
31.646

0.687
0.688
0.689
0.687
0.686
0.686
0.684
0.684
0.683
0.683
0.684
0.682
0.682
0.673
0.681
0.683
0.681
0.677
0.674
0.674

0.67
0.667
0.664
0.662
0.661
0.661
0.661
0.659
0.659
0.662
0.658
0.655
0.656
0.656
0.653
0.655
0.651
0.657
0.657
0.657
0.652
0.645
0.651
0.686
0.666
0.681
0.682
0.681
0.685
0.682
0.682
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WaterlLevel (ft)
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